



**Quackenbush Square - Garage  
and Bathroom GC Bid  
Spreadsheet**

Job Name: **Quackenbush Square - Garage & Bathroom**

Location: Albany, NY

Date: 4/12/2022

#	Contractor Name	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Total Bid + Alternate	Non-Col. Cert.	Addendum's Received	Low Bid	2nd Low	3rd Low	Comments
			Driveway Entry							
<b>General Contractors</b>										
1	Mercer	\$314,754	\$132,837	\$447,591	No	2 of 2				
2	Gallo	\$367,279	\$58,903	\$426,182	Yes	1				
3	Murnane	\$314,400	\$109,000	\$423,400	Yes	2 of 2				
4	Hoosick	\$276,000	\$155,000	\$431,000	Yes	2 of 2				
5	Mid-State	\$473,000	\$182,000	\$655,000	Yes	2 of 2				



**Quackenbush Square - Garage  
and Bathroom Electrical Bid  
Spreadsheet**

Job Name: Quackenbush Square - Garage & Bathroom

Location: Albany, NY

Date: 4/12/2022

#	Contractor Name	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Total Bid + Alternate	Non-Col. Cert.	Addendum's Received	Low Bid	2nd Low	3rd Low	Comments
			Driveway Entry							
Electrical										
1	Hewitt Young	\$50,500	\$2,500	\$53,000	Yes	2 of 2				
2	LaCorte	\$44,134	\$12,200	\$56,334	Yes	2 of 2				
3	Empire	\$23,975	\$1,950	\$25,925	Yes	2 of 2				
4	Brownell	\$39,400	\$2,600	\$42,000	Yes	2 of 2				
5	Harold Clune	\$45,000	\$6,500	\$51,500	Yes	2 of 2				
6				\$0						



